
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

3 

32 

17 

23 

855 

73 

111 

84 

47 

2 

48 

71 

681 

15 

151 

666 

63 

55 

99A 

00 

26 

5 

96 

996 

Name 

Ken Sutherland 

Kyle Kelley 

Randy Peterson 

Alan Friedman 

Bruce Wing 

A.C. D'Augustine 

Mike Bacciocco 

Jim Sandberg 

Kevin Sittner 

Tom Diaz 

Nicolas De Keijser 

John Scott 

Craig Conley 

Robert Stockwell 

Bruce Miller 

Damian Friary 

Chadwick Manista 

Doug Manista 

Michael Doyle 

Dan Payne 

Kelly Craig 

Jeff Abramson 

Lorne Leibel 

Edward Hugo 

Class 

6AP 

6BP 

6BP 

6AP 

12MP3 

6AP 

6TA 

6AP 

6BPG 

6BP 

6NC 

6BP 

6BP 

6TAG 

6BP 

6BP 

6BPG 

6BP 

6BP 

6BPG 

6BP 

6BPG 

6BP 

6AP 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

1 

4 

1 

3 

1 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

2 

8 

9 

3 

10 

4 

11 

5 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

4 

Best Tm 

1:37.661 

1:39.020 

1:42.423 

1:45.303 

1:41.670 

1:46.484 

1:46.802 

1:47.989 

1:48.494 

1:47.119 

1:45.841 

1:50.749 

1:51.754 

1:52.323 

1:52.411 

1:50.034 

1:50.479 

1:52.553 

1:53.065 

1:55.451 

1:55.684 

1:42.785 

1:41.607 

Year 

1965 

1966 

1969 

1973 

1980 

1965 

1966 

1969 

1966 

1965 

1967 

1971 

1966 

1965 

1963 

1966 

1963 

1965 

1961 

1963 

1965 

1964 

1964 

1966 

Make/Model 

Shelby Cobra 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette L88 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Porsche 911SC 

Chevrolet Corvette L88 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Shelby GT350 

Ford GT350 Mustang 

Mercury Cougar XR7 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Mustang GT350 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Coupe 

Jaguar E-Type 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Shelby Cobra 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Engine 

427cid 

327cid 

5735cc 

2994cc 

3200cc 

427cid 

302cid 

427cid 

289cid 

305cid 

350cid 

289cid 

305cid 

5424cc 

327cid 

327cid 

327cid 

3800cc 

5359cc 

327cid 

327cid 

289cid 

427cid 

Hometown 

Sherwood OR 

Huntington Beach CA 

Sonoma CA 

Carmel Valley CA 

San Diego CA 

Breckenridge CO 

San Carlos CA 

Seabrook TX 

Lodi CA 

Paso Robles CA 

San Carlos CA 

Dallas TX 

Rancho Santa Fe CA 

Costa Mesa CA 

Alamo CA 

Novato CA 

Costa Mesa CA 

Yorba Linda CA 

Carmel CA 

Petaluma CA 

Costa Mesa CA 

Danville CA 

Willowdale ON 

Mill Valley CA 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

"NC" classed cars not eligble for podium, awards, and/or points 

#666, #63, #55, #99A - passed under full course yellow, moved to behind passee #151 

Printed: 5/5/2019 5:01:40 PM 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

5.903 

Avg. Speed 

71.271 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.661 

Best Speed 

81.097 

Best Lap by 

3 - Ken Sutherland 

SVRA - Trans Am Speed Fest 

Group  6 

Group 6 Race 2 REVISED 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:56:58 

WeatherTech Raceway LagunaSeca 2.200 miles 

5/5/2019 03:40 PM 


